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ALABAMA
Jennifer Jackson	
256.214.2605	
jennifer@jdouglas.com

ARIZONA
Andrea Major	
650.283.2854	
andrea.major@vandh.com

ARKANSAS
Dallas Showroom	
972.502.9111	
dallassales@vandh.com

CALIFORNIA
Andrea Major	
650.283.2854	
andrea.major@vandh.com 
Northern California

John Ruege
310.770.2053
john.ruege@vandh.com
Southern California

COLORADO
Jess Remillard
954.558.5919
jess.remillard@vandh.com 

CONNECTICUT
Jamie Gatto	
203.623.1351	
jamie.gatto@vandh.com

DELAWARE
Rick Brownlee	
908.507.7322	
rick.brownlee@vandh.com

FLORIDA
Dana Layman	
407.725.9100	
dana@jdouglas.com	
Central & West Coast  
of Florida
 
Greg Lewis	
727.490.3388	
greg@jdouglas.com	
West Coast of Florida

Jennifer Jackson	
256.214.2605	
jennifer@jdouglas.com	
Florida Panhandle

Kelley Kerns	
561.513.0628	
kelley@jdouglas.com	
East Coast of Florida, 
Palm Beach County North

Meredith Hull	
601.218.4545	
meredith@jdouglas.com	
Jacksonville & Tallahassee

Sue Jordan Kinard
561.542.1008
East Coast of Florida, 
Boca Raton South

GEORGIA  
J Douglas Showroom Atlanta  
404.584.2599	
atlantadesigners@jdouglas.com 
Metro Atlanta Designers

Meredith Hull	
601.218.4545	
meredith@jdouglas.com	
South Georgia

Saralyn Bell	
404.403.4256	
saralyn@jdouglas.com	
Metro Atlanta Stocking Dealers, 
Northern Georgia

IDAHO
Jess Remillard
954.558.5919
jess.remillard@vandh.com

ILLINOIS 
Christy Nein	
847.770.3244	
christy.nein@vandh.com

INDIANA
Sheryl Watts
810.275.0381
sheryl.watts@vandh.com

IOWA 
Christy Nein	
847.770.3244	
christy.nein@vandh.com

KANSAS 
Lou Ann Stovall
913.269.3689
louann.stovall@vandh.com

KENTUCKY
Susan Rutherford	
856.617.1778	
susan@jdouglas.com	
Eastern Kentucky

Weezie Ward	
615.440.6706	
weezie@jdouglas.com	
Western Kentucky

LOUISIANA
Dallas Showroom	
972.502.9111	
dallassales@vandh.com

MAINE
Jean Saccoach	
781.864.1746	
jean.saccoach@vandh.com

MARYLAND
Rick Brownlee	
908.507.7322	
rick.brownlee@vandh.com

MASSACHUSETTES
Jean Saccoach	
781.864.1746	
jean.saccoach@vandh.com	

MICHIGAN 
Sheryl Watts
810.275.0381
sheryl.watts@vandh.com

MINNESOTA 
Christy Nein	
847.770.3244	
christy.nein@vandh.com

MISSISSIPPI
Grace Ingram	
901.288.3863	
grace@jdouglas.com

MISSOURI 
Lou Ann Stovall
913.269.3689
louann.stovall@vandh.com

MONTANA
Jess Remillard
954.558.5919
jess.remillard@vandh.com

NEBRASKA
Christy Nein	
847.770.3244	
christy.nein@vandh.com

NEW HAMPSHIRE
Jean Saccoach	
781.864.1746
jean.saccoach@vandh.com

NEW JERSEY
Krissa Newell	
610.551.4143	
krissa.newell@vandh.com

NEW YORK 
NYC Showroom
212.947.1500
nycsales@vandh.com
New York City

Jamie Gatto
203.623.1351
jamie.gatto@vandh.com
New York State

NORTH CAROLINA
Gigi Lane 
904.233.792
gigi@jdouglas.com	
Eastern North Carolina

Katherine McMullan	
336.687.5664	
katherine@jdouglas.com	
Central North Carolina

Susan Rutherford	
865.617.1788
susan@jdouglas.com	
Western North Carolina

NORTH DAKOTA
Christy Nein	
847.770.3244	
christy.nein@vandh.com

OHIO
Christy Nein	
847.770.3244	
christy.nein@vandh.com

OKLAHOMA
Dallas Showroom	
972.502.9111	
dallassales@vandh.com

OREGON
Jess Remillard	
954.558.5919	
jess.remillard@vandh.com 
 
PENNSYLVANIA
Krissa Newell	
610.551.4143	
krissa.newell@vandh.com

RHODE ISLAND 
Jean Saccoach	
781.864.1746	
jean.saccoach@vandh.com

SOUTH CAROLINA
Karen Harris	
703.919.2851	
karen@jdouglas.com

SOUTH DAKOTA
Christy Nein	
847.770.3244	
christy.nein@vandh.com

TENNESSEE
Susan Rutherford	
865.617.1778	
susan@jdouglas.com	
Eastern Tennessee

Grace Ingram	
901.288.3863
grace@jdouglas.com	
Memphis

Weezie Ward	
615.440.6706	
weezie@jdouglas.com	
Nashville, Western TN

TEXAS 
Dallas Showroom	
972.502.9111	
dallassales@vandh.com

UTAH
Jess Remillard
954.558.5919
jess.remillard@vandh.com

VERMONT
Jean Saccoach
781.864.1746
jean.saccoach@vandh.com

VIRGINIA
Krissa Newell
610.551.4143
krissa@jdouglas.com	
Northern Virginia 
 
Gigi Lane	
904.233.7924
gigi@jdouglas.com	
Southern Virginia

WASHINGTON
Jess Remillard	
954.558.5919	
jess.remillard@vandh.com

WASHINGTON D.C.
Krissa Newell
610.551.4143
krissa@jdouglas.com

WEST VIRGINIA
Rick Brownlee	
908.507.7322	
rick.brownlee@vandh.com

WISCONSIN
Christy Nein	
847.770.3244	
christy.nein@vandh.com

WYOMING
Jess Remillard
954.558.5919
jess.remillard@vandh.com

CANADA
Jess Remillard
954.558.5919
jess.remillard@vandh.com

INTERNATIONAL
Jess Remillard	
954.558.5919	
jess.remillard@vandh.com


